TIMBERLAKE COMMUNITY EVENTS
Summer 2025
Hosted by the Timberlake Neighborhood Team

For More Information Contact:
Terry Springer 602.614.0695
timberlakeneighborhoodteam@yahoo.com

Friday, June 6" - Bingo @ 5:30 pm

Saturday, June 14™ - Spaghetti Dinner @ 5:00 pm
Friday, June 20" - Game Night @ 5:30 pm
Saturday, June 28" - Trash Clean-up @ 10:00 am

Saturday, July 5% - Ice Cream Social @ 2:00 pm
(Horseshoes, Corn Hole and Axe Throwing)
Saturday, July 12% - Cook Off @ 11:00 am
Thursday, July 17" — Bingo @ 5:30 pm
Wednesday, July 30™ - Game Night @ 5:30 pm

Saturday, August 2™ - TRLA Dance @ 5 to 9 pm
Thursday, August 7% - Paint-n-Pictures @ 5:30 pm
Saturday, August 16" - Fly-In @ 7:00 am

Saturday, August 30" - Silent Auction @ 9 am to 12

Saturday, September 13" - Poker Night @ 5:30 pm
Friday, September 19" - Bingo Night @ 5:30 pm
Saturday, September 27" - Game/Movie Night @ 5:30 pm




